
NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING PRE-BID 
MEETING (PLEASE PRINT)

COMPANY NAME (PLEASE PRINT) PHONE/EMAIL

PH: 303- 289-8555

EMAIL: garyr@asphaltspecialties.com

PH: 970-556-0119
EMAIL: roper.marquiss@martinmarietta.com; 
abby.glaser@martinmarietta.com

PH

EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com

PH: 970-381-4229

Crascollc@yahoo.com

PH; 720-628-8466

EMAIL: 

PH: 970- 215-7014

EMAIL: jarrett@coulsonex.com

PH: 303-994-8754

EMAIL: rstreno@roadsafetraffic.com

PH: 720-628-8466

EMAIL: giovanni@evhenterprises.comGiovanni Velez EVH Enterprises

Cody Vance/Joseph Gerber Vance Brothers LLC

Jarrett Riehl Coulson Excavating

Robert Streno Roadsafe Traffic System 

Roper Marquiss/Abby Glaser Martin Marietta 

Wendy/Paige/Roch/Steven/James/Seth COG

Ryan Calhoon Crasco LLC

Gary Richardson Asphalt Specialties 

CITY OF GREELEY
PRE-BID MEETING

KGM 2025 Pavements - F25-04-027
4/15/25 at 1:30 pm (MTN) 

7-26-16

mailto:Crascollc@yahoo.com


PH

EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.comMargaret Almanzar COG 

7-26-16
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